
 
 

 
PEER TO PEER: FALL 2023 CALENDAR 

 

DATE TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION SLSO COACH 

OCTOBER     

Tuesday, October 10 4:30-5:15pm 
Orientation: New 
Students and 
Parents 

Zoom N/A 

Tuesday, October 10 5:30-6:00pm 
Orientation: New 
YO Counterparts 
only 

Zoom N/A 

Tuesday, October 17 4:30-7:30pm Session 1 UMSL Yes 

Tuesday, October 24 4:30-7:30pm Session 2 Zoom No 

NOVEMBER     

Tuesday, October 31 4:30-7:30pm Session 3 UMSL Yes 

Tuesday, November 7 4:30-7:30pm Session 4 UMSL Yes 

Tuesday, November 14 4:30-7:30pm Session 5 UMSL Yes 

Sunday, November 18 1-3pm YO Concert #1 UMSL Touhill N/A 

Sunday, November 19 3-5pm SLSO Concert: 
Randall Goosby UMSL Touhill N/A 

Tuesday, November 21 
THANKSGIVING 
WEEK - NO 
MEETING 

THANKSGIVING 
WEEK - NO 
MEETING 

N/A  

Tuesday, November 28 4:30-7:30pm Session 6 UMSL Yes 

DECEMBER     

Tuesday, December 5 4:30-7:30pm Session 7 UMSL Yes 

Tuesday, December 12 4:30-7:30pm Session 8 Zoom No 

     

     

Winter break: December 13 – January 8; next session Tuesday, January 9, 2024 


